
SS2015 COLLECTION





MEN LADIES

G148  P.033
G149  P.035
G150  P.037
G151  P.039
G152  P.041
G153  P.043
G154  P.047
G166  P.049

L157  P.067
L158  P.071
L159  P.073
L160  P.077

G043  P.009
G081  P.013
G092  P.015
G094  P.017
G095  P.019
G096  P.021
G103  P.023
G104  P.029
G134  P.031

L086  P.053
L100  P.057
L102  P.059
L155  P.061
L156  P.065

DAWSON
REDFORD
KNIGHTLY
ANKA
HINDGE
SHENZA
LUCIO
NEW HAMPTON

CHIARA
LORI
JACINTA
MOORE

CHARLESTON
ZACHARIAS
TANNON
GABRIEL
MAARTEN
SAFFORD
BARCLAY
PHILADELPHIA
HENDRICKS

SABRINA
BEATRICE
CASSANDRA
NISITA
CARINA



005 006

CHARLESTON  G043  P.009 - P.012 ZACHARIAS  G081  P.013 - P.014

TANNON  G092  P.015 - P.016 GABRIEL  G094  P.017 - P.018

MAARTEN  G095  P.019 - P.020

SAFFORD  G096  P.021 - P.022 BARCLAY  G103  P.023 - P.028



007 008

HENDRICKS  G134  P.031 - P.032

DAWSON  G148  P.033 - P.034

REDFORD  G149  P.035 - P.036 KNIGHTLY  G150  P.037 - P.038

PHILADELPHIA  G104  P.029 - P.030 ANKA  G151  P.039 - P.040 HINDGE  G152  P.041 - P.042

SHENZA  G153  P.043 - P.046

LUCIO  G154 P.047 - P.048 NEW HAMPTON  G166  P.049 - P.050



009 010

G043-S15001-004CL BEIGE-B

G043-S15001-005CL LIGHT NAVY G043-S15001-006CL IRON GREYG043-S15002-003CL LIGHT NAVY G043-S15002-004CL BEIGE-B



011 012

G043-S12028-111CL GREY G043-S12028-112CL LIGHT NAVY

G043-S12028-110CL BEIGE-B

G043-S12029-056CL BEIGE-B G043-S12029-057CL MID NIGHTG043-S12026D-059CL BEIGE-B G043-S12026D-060CL MID NIGHT



013 014

G081-W13024A-034CL BEIGE-B

G081-W13024A-035CL IRON GREY G081-W13024A-036CL MID NIGHTG081-W13023A-026CL BEIGE-B/
WHITE

G081-W13023A-027CL MID NIGHT/
WHITE



015 016

G092-S14013-019CL GREY G092-S14013-020CL TAN

G092-S14016-018CL RED TAN G092-S14016-019CL DARK TEAG092-S09252-003CL BLACK G092-S09252-004CL TAN



017 018

G094-S14019-050CL BEIGE-B G094-S14019-051CL IRON GREY

G094-S14020-018CL LIGHT NAVY G094-S14020-019CL IRON GREYG094-S15007-004CL GREY G094-S15007-005CL BLUE



019 020

G095-S14022-024CL LIGHT NAVY G095-S14022-025CL IRON GREY

G095-S14036-028CL LIGHT NAVY G095-S14036-029CL IRON GREYG095-S15009-003CL WHITE G095-S15009-004CL GREY



021 022

G096-S15011-006CL CUOIO G096-S14029-023CL DUNE G096-S14029-024CL MOUSEG096-S15011-005CL LIGHT COFFEE

G096-S15011-004CL DARK NAVY G096-S14029-022CL CUOIO

G096-S14028-014CL NEW DARK BROWN G096-S14028-015CL CANAPAG096-S14027-020CL NEW DARK BROWN G096-S14027-021CL DARK TEA



023 024

G103-S15051-003CL LIGHT NAVY G103-S15052-007CL BEIGE

G103-S15052-008CL TAUPE G103-S15052-009CL LIGHT NAVYG103-S15051-004CL IRON GREY G103-S15051-005CL BEIGE-B



025 026

G103-S14030-053CL IRON GREY

G103-S14030-054CL GREY G103-S14030-055CL LIGHT NAVYG103-S12016-041CL LIME/BEIGE G103-S12016-042CL KHAKI GREEN/
LIGHT NAVY 



027 028

G103-S10067-013CL LIGHT NAVY G103-S10054-012CL LIGHT NAVY G103-S10054-013CL BLUEG103-S10067-012CL IRON GREY

G103-S10054-011CL BEIGE-B

G103-S10054-014CL RED TAN G103-S10054-015CL NEW DARK BROWNG103-S10067-014CL BLUE G103-S10067-015CL CANAPA



029 030

G104-S15013-004CL BEIGE G104-S14033B-001CL GREY G104-S14033B-002CL LIGHT NAVYG104-S15013-003CL GREY

G104-S14035-023CL IRON GREY G104-S14035-024CL LIGHT NAVYG104-S15014-003CL GREY G104-S15014-004CL BEIGE



031 032

G134-S15055-006CL IRON GREY

G134-S15055-007CL BEIGE-B G134-S15055-008CL LIGHT NAVYG134-S15056-005CL LIGHT NAVY G134-S15056-006CL BEIGE-B



033 034

G148-S15017-003CL BEIGE-B G148-S15018-004CL LIGHT NAVY G148-S15018-005CL GREY

G148-S15018-003CL TAUPE

G148-S15019-005CL CUOIO G148-S15019-006CL DARK BEIGEG148-S15017-004CL IRON GREY G148-S15017-005CL LIGHT NAVY



035 036

G149-S15020-009CL CANAPAG149-S15020-008CL RED TAN G149-S15021-007CL NEW DARK BROWN G149-S15021-008CL BLUE

G149-S15021-006CL GREYG149-S15021-005CL DARK BEIGEG149-S15020-007CL IRON GREY

G149-S15022-003CL DARK NAVY G149-S15022-004CL CUOIOG149-S15020-010CL DARK NAVY G149-S15020-011CL CUOIO



037 038

G150-S15023-006CL LIGHT NAVY G150-S15024-006CL IRON GREY/
WHITE

G150-S15024-007CL LIGHT NAVY/
WHITE

G150-S15023-005CL IRON GREY

G150-S15025-005CL IRON GREY G150-S15025-006CL BLUEG150-S15023-007CL BEIGE-B G150-S15023-008CL OFF WHITE



039 040

G151-S15027-004CL TAUPE G151-S15027-005CL GREY G151-S15027-006CL LIGHT NAVY

G151-S15026-004CL BEIGE-B G151-S15026-005CL GREY G151-S15026-006CL MID NIGHT

G151-S15028-005CL GREY G151-S15028-006CL MID NIGHTG151-S15028-004CL BEIGE-B



041 042

G152-S15031-004CL GREY G152-S15031-005CL BEIGE-B G152-S15031-006CL MID NIGHT

G152-S15029-004CL IRON GREY G152-S15029-005CL MID NIGHT G152-S15029-006CL BEIGE-B

G152-S15030-007CL LIGHT NAVY/
GREY

G152-S15030-008CL IRON GREY/
BLUE

G152-S15030-005CL IRON GREY G152-S15030-006CL TAUPE/GREY



043 044

G153-S15058-004CL IRON GREY G153-S15057-005CL BLACK G153-S15057-006CL NEW DARK BROWN

G153-S15057-007CL DARK TEA G153-S15057-008CL RED TANG153-S15058-005CL CANAPA G153-S15058-006CL RED TAN



045 046

G153-S15059-005CL IRON GREY G153-S15060-004CL IRON GREY

G153-S15060-005CL NEW DARK BROWN G153-S15060-006CL CANAPAG153-S15059-006CL CANAPA G153-S15059-007CL RED TAN



047 048

G154-S15063-004CL TAN G154-S15063-005CL CANAPA G154-S15063-006CL NEW DARK BROWNG154-S15063-003CL BLACK

G154-S15061-006CL TAN G154-S15061-007CL NEW DARK BROWN G154-S15061-008CL CANAPAG154-S15061-005CL BLACK

G154-S15064-007CL BLACK G154-S15064-008CL TANG154-S15064-005CL RED TAN G154-S15064-006CL DARK TEA



049 050

G166-S15015-005CL LIGHT NAVY G166-S15016-004CL BEIGE-B

G166-S15016-005CL GREY G166-S15016-006CL IRON GREYG166-S15015-006CL IRON GREY G166-S15015-007CL TAUPE



051 052

G167-S15037-004CL LIGHT NAVY G167-S15037-005CL BEIGE-B

G167-S15037-003CL LIGHT NAVY/
IRON GREY

G167-S15037-002CL IRON GREY

G167-S15038-002CL WHITE/RED G167-S15038-003CL WHITE/BLUEG167-S15036-002CL BLUE

G167-S15035-002CL LIGHT NAVY

G167-S15036-003CL GREY

G167-S15035-003CL IRON GREY



051

CASSANDRA  L102  P.059 - P.060 NISITA  L155  P.061 - P.064

BEATRICE  L100  P.057 - P.058
SABRINA  L086  P.053 - P.056

052

CARINA  L156  P.065 - P.066 CHIARA  L157  P.067 - P.070

LORI  L158  P.071 - P.072

JACINTA  L159 P.073 - P.076 MOORE  L160  P.077 - P.078



053

L086-S15101-004CL LIGHT NAVY

L086-S15101-005CL IRON GREY L086-S15101-006CL BEIGE

054

L086-S14101-013CL IRON GREY L086-S14101-014CL BEIGE

L086-S14101-012CL LIGHT NAVY

L086-S14101-015CL OFF WHITE/SILVER L086-S14101-016CL BEIGE/GOLD



055

L086-W13131-057CL DARK BEIGE L086-W13131-058CL OFF WHITE

056

L086-W13131A-007CL LIGHT NAVY

L086-W13131A-008CL IRON GREY L086-W13131A-009CL BEIGE



057

L100-S15104-007CL OFF WHITE/
OFF WHITE

L100-S15104-006CL OFF WHITE/
LIGHT BLUE

L100-S15104-008CL LIGHT NAVY L100-S15104-009CL BEIGE

058

L100-S14114A-003CL BEIGE L100-S14114A-004CL IRON GREY

L100-S14117A-003CL BEIGE L100-S14117A-004CL LIGHT NAVY



059

L102-S15106-003CL OFF WHITE L102-S15106-004CL BEIGE

060

L102-S14122E-003CL GREY/
IRON GREY

L102-S14122E-004CL BEIGE

L102-S14122E-005CL BLUE/
DARK BLUE

L102-S14122E-006CL BEIGE/
IVORY



061

L155-S15108-007CL LIGHT BEIGE L155-S15108-008CL OFF WHITE

062

L155-S15107-007CL RED/BEIGE L155-S15107-008CL BLUE/BEIGE

L155-S15107-009CL LIGHT TAN/
BEIGE

L155-S15107-010CL GREY/OFF WHITE



063

L155-S15109-006CL BEIGE L155-S15109-007CL OFF WHITE/
MILK WHITE

064

L155-S15109-008CL OFF WHITE/
MILK TEA

L155-S15109-009CL LIGHT NAVY

L155-S15109-010CL BLUE L155-S15109-011CL GREY



065

L156-S15114-006CL BEIGEL156-S15114-005CL OFF WHITE

L156-S15114-007CL IRON GREY L156-S15114-008CL LIGHT NAVY

066

L156-S15111-004CL BEIGE L156-S15111-005CL LIGHT NAVY

L156-S15111-003CL IRON GREY

L156-S15112-004CL IRON GREY L156-S15112-005CL BEIGE



067

L157-S15115-004CL BEIGE

L157-S15115-005CL IRON GREY L157-S15115-006CL LIGHT NAVY

068

L157-S15116-004CL BEIGE

L157-S15116-005CL IRON GREY L157-S15116-006CL LIGHT NAVY



069

L157-S15117-004CL OFF WHITE

L157-S15117-005CL IRON GREY L157-S15117-006CL LIGHT NAVY

070

L157-S15118-007CL OFF WHITE L157-S15118-008CL LIGHT NAVY

L157-S15118-006CL BEIGE

L157-S15118-009CL OFF WHITE-U L157-S15118-010CL DARK BEIGE



071

L158-S15120-006CL OFF WHITEL158-S15120-005CL LIGHT BEIGE

L158-S15120-004CL DUNE

L158-S15122-003CL BEIGE L158-S15122-004CL OFF WHITE

072

L158-S15121-007CL BEIGE L158-S15121-008CL IRON GREY

L158-S15121-006CL LIGHT NAVY

L158-S15121-009CL OFF WHITE L158-S15121-010CL DUNE



073

L159-S15123-004CL OFF WHITE L159-S15123-005CL LIGHT BEIGE

074

L159-S15124-006CL OFF WHITEL159-S15124-005CL LIGHT BEIGE

L159-S15124-007CL BLACK L159-S15124-008CL BEIGE



075

L159-S15126-005CL DARK NAVY

L159-S15126-006CL OFF WHITE L159-S15126-007CL LIGHT BEIGE

076

L159-S15125-008CL TAUPE L159-S15125-009CL LIGHT BEIGE

L159-S15125-007CL OFF WHITE

L159-S15125-010CL DUNE L159-S15125-011CL OFF WHITE-U



077

L160-S15127-004CL RED

L160-S15128-004CL BLUE

L160-S15127-007CL BLUE L160-S15127-008CL OFF WHITE

078

L160-S15127-005CL BEIGE

L160-S15128-005CL OFF WHITE

L160-S15127-006CL BROWN

L160-S15128-006CL BROWN

L160-S15127-009CL CUOIO L160-S15127-010CL LIGHT BLUE



079 080
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